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Company First Last Address City State Zip Email Address Phone Fax User Level
Bid Ocean Eric Johnson PO Box 40445 Grand Junction CO 81504 eric@bidocean.com 970-237-4411 Other
Source Management Source Management 509 Olive Way Suite 400 Seattle WA 98101 sourcemgmt@onvia.net 206-373-9500 Other
CJTSS Alan Hamada 4000 Valley Blvd., Suite 103 Walnut CA 91789 ahamada@cjtss.net 909-598-6067 Other
FM Thomas Tom Feyka 231 Gemini ave Brea CA 92821 tfeyka@fmthomas.com 760-564-6060 714-738-0886 Prime Contractor
Dove Builders Ron Veloz 4199 Flat Rock Drive Suite 132 Riverside CA 92505 ron.veloz@dovebuilders.net 951-999-1156 Prime Contractor
Pac West AC Robyn Marquardt 4085 E La Palma Ave B Anaheim CA 92807 robyn@pacwestac.com 951-515-1055 Prime Contractor
CMD Group Mary Mathis 30 Technology Pkwy South Norcross GA 30092 mmathis@cmdgroup.com 770-209-3816 Plan Room

City Hall HVAC Cooling Tower Replacement
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